Offisiell valgliste

for

Vigrid

Nr
01
02
03

05
06
07

ved stortingsvalget (13 og) 14. september 2009 i Buskerud

Kandidatnavn Fodsal séar
Thorgrim Olaf Bredesen 1980
Tore Wilhelm Tvedt 1943
Heinrich Maximilian Falch 1987
Jon Helge Kjemperud 1990
Rene Klostermann 1988
Marianne Moen 1985
Espen Aleksander Mihle 1987
Jeanette Eek 1982
Tommy Karlsen 1988

Thorgrim Olaf Bredesen
Tillitsvalgt

Kommune
Kongsberg
Asker
Vefsn

Lier

Odo
Elverum
Radingen
Radingen
Lier

Inge Steenfeldt-Gjersee
vardtillitsvalgt




